		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 C-001R32.768K-A 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - Epson ToYoCom
	 부품명	 C-001R32.768K-A
	상세설명	 CYLINDER
	 Download	  1 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 EPSONTOYOCOM [Epson ToYoCom]
	홈페이지	 http://www.epsontoyocom.co.jp
	Logo
 C-001R32.768K-A 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - Epson ToYoCom
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 1 page
Actual size
Crystal unit
Epson Toyocom
Product Number (please contact us)
C-001R
: Q11C001R1xxxx00
C-002RX
: Q11C02RX1xxxx00
C-004R
: Q11C004R1xxxx00
C-005R
: Q11C005R1xxxx00
C-2-TYPE
: Q12C20001xxxx00
C-4-TYPE
: Q12C40001xxxx00
kHz RANGE CRYSTAL UNIT
CYLINDER
C - TYPE
C - 2 - TYPE / C - 4 - TYPE
•Frequency range
: 32.768 kHz (20 kHz to 307.2 kHz)
•Thickness
:
φ1.2 mm to φ3.1 mm
•Overtone order
: Fundamental / Overtone(192 kHz,307.2 kHz)
•Applications
: Clock and Microcomputer
C-002RX
C-005R
C-002RX
C-2-TYPE
C-004R
C-4-TYPE
C-001R
Specifications for C-TYPE (characteristics)
Item
Symbol
C-001R
C-002RX
C-004R
C-005R
Remarks
Nominal frequency range
f_nom
32.768 kHz
Temperature
range
Storage temperature
T_stg
-20
°C to +70 °C
Store as bare product after unpacking
Operating temperature
T_use
-10
°C to +60 °C
Level of drive
DL
1.0
μW Max.
Frequency tolerance (standard)
f_tol
±20 ×10-6
+25
°C, DL=0.1 μW
Turnover temperature
Ti
+25
°C ±5 °C
Parabolic coefficient
B
-0.04
× 10-6 / °C2 Max.
Load capacitance
CL
6 pF to
∞
Please specify
Motional resistance (ESR)
R1
35 k
Ω Max.
(18 k
Ω Typ.)
50 or 60 k
Ω Max.
(30 k
Ω Typ.)
50 k
Ω Max.
(30 k
Ω Typ.)
50 k
Ω Max.
(37 k
Ω Typ.)
Motional capacitance
C1
2.1 fF Typ.
2.0 fF
2.0 fF
1.9 fF Typ.
Shunt capacitance
C0
0.9 pF Typ.
0.85 pF
0.85 pF
0.75 pF Typ.
Frequency aging
f_age
±3 × 10-6 / year Max.
+25
°C, First year
Specifications for C-2-TYPE C-4-TYPE (characteristics)
Item
Symbol
Specifications
Remarks
C-2-TYPE
C-4-TYPE
Nominal frequency range
f_nom
20 kHz to 165 kHz, 307.2 kHz
32 kHz to 120 kHz, 192 kHz
Temperature
range
Storage temperature
T_stg
-20
°C to +70 °C
Store as bare product after unpacking
Operating temperature
T_use
-10
°C to +60 °C
Level of drive
DL
1.0
μW Max.
Frequency tolerance (standard)
f_tol
±20 × 10-6,±50 × 10-6,±100 × 10-6
(307.2 kHz:
±100 × 10-6)
±50 × 10-6, ±100 × 10-6
+25
°C, DL=0.1 µW
Turnover temperature
Ti
+25
°C ±5 °C
Parabolic coefficient
B
-0.04
× 106 / °C2 Max.
Load capacitance
CL
6 pF to
∞
Please specify
Motional resistance (ESR)
R1
55 k
Ω to 6 kΩ
55 k
Ω to 10 kΩ
As per below table
Motional capacitance
C1
4.0 fF to 0.6 fF
Shunt capacitance
C0
2.0 pF to 0.6 pF
Frequency aging
f_age
±5 × 10-6 / year Max.
+25
°C, First year
Motional resistance
C-2- TYPE
Frequency
20 kHz
≤ f_nom <31.2 kHz 31.2 kHz≤ f_nom <40 kHz 40 kHz≤ f_nom <90 kHz 90 kHz≤ f_nom <130 kHz 130 kHz≤ f_nom ≤165 kHz 307.2 kHz
Motional resistance
55 k
Ω Max.
35 k
Ω Max.
20 k
Ω Max.
12 k
Ω Max.
10 k
Ω Max.
6 k
Ω Max.
Motional resistance
C-4- TYPE
Frequency
32 kHz
≤ f_nom <38 kHz
38 kHz
≤ f_nom <60 kHz 60 kHz≤ f_nom <74 kHz 74 kHz≤ f_nom ≤100 kHz 100 kHz< f_nom ≤120 kHz
192 kHz
Motional resistance
55 k
Ω Max.
30 k
Ω Max.
25 k
Ω Max.
22 k
Ω Max.
15 k
Ω Max.
10 k
Ω Max.
External dimensions
(Unit:mm)
.
L1
D1
L2
B
D2
Model
L1
L2
D1
D2
B
C-001R
8.0 Max.
9.0 Min.
φ 3.1 Max.
φ 0.3
1.1
C-002RX
C-2-TYPE
6.0 Max.
4.0 Min.
φ 2.0 Max.
φ 0.2
0.7
C-004R
C-4-TYPE
5.0 Max.
4.0 Min.
φ 1.5 Max.
φ 0.18
0.5
C-005R
4.6 Max.
4.0 Min.
φ 1.2 Max.
φ 0.15
0.3
160 kHz to 165 kHz,307.2 kHz:D1= ø 2.2 Max.(C-2-TYPE)
	유사한 부품 번호 - C-001R32.768K-A
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Epson Company
C-001R
133Kb / 2P	   SMALL CYLINDER LOW/MEDIUM-FREQUENCY CRYSTAL UNIT
More results
	유사한 설명 - C-001R32.768K-A
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Epson ToYoCom
CA-301
202Kb / 1P	   CYLINDER
CA-301
288Kb / 2P	   CYLINDER
Festo Corporation.
DSNU-10-60-P-A
40Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
DSNU-12-60-P-A
41Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
DSNU-12-200-P-A
35Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
DSNU-16-15-P-A
45Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
DSNU-16-100-PPV-A
41Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
DSNU-16-160-PPV-A
39Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
DSNU-16-200-PPS-A
37Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
DSNU-25-50-PPS-A
87Kb / 2P	   ISO cylinder
More results
Html Pages
 1
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com